Oil-free Compressed Air Technology
Ingersoll Rand
Mr.Nikvarz
havacaran
1910 1920 1930 1940 1950
More than air, a history of innovation
1906 Ingersoll Rand becomes
publicly traded company

Simpler and more reliable
The Nirvana HPM® motor has fewer moving parts,
and flanges directly onto the compressor drive shaft,
making the motor more reliable and 100%
maintenance-free. Its bearing-free design eliminates the
need for greasing or replacing motor bearings. The HPM®
motor is also designed to operate continuously in
temperatures up to 46°C (115° F).
12Oil-free Compressed Air Technology
Perfect solutions
for critical operations
60 Hz
FAD at FAD at FAD at Discharge Air
Model 100 psig 125 psig 150 psig BSPT Nominal Width Length Height Weight
(HPM® Style) cfm cfm cfm in hp in in in lbs
IRN50H-OF 200 180 159 1.5 50 44 82 80 3590
IRN60H-OF 237 220 198 1.5 60 44 82 80 3590
IRN75H-OF 331 299 269 1.5 75 52 81.8 76.7 4500
IRN100H-OF 435 400 368 1.5 100 52 81.8 76.7 4500
IRN125H-OF 563 504 444 2 125 72 101 96.1 7088
IRN150H-OF 676 616 555 2 150 72 101 96.1 7088
IRN200H-OF 881 816 751 2 200 72 101 96.1 7088
Model FAD at FAD at FAD at Discharge
(Induction/ 100 psig 125 psig 150 psig ANSI Flg Nominal Length x Width x Height Weight
Inverter Style) cfm cfm cfm in hp in lbs
350-VSD 1,600 1,501 1,330 4 350 10485
400-VSD 1,730 1,650 1,501 4 400 10785
Models 350 and 400-VSD include the inverter shipped loose for mounting in motor control room or location of customer preference.
Inverter unit is pre-engineered for plug-and-play and is 78.7" H x 23.6" W x 21.2" D.
120 x 76 x 96 (air-cooled)
120 x 76 x 80 (water-cooled)
50 Hz
FAD FAD FAD
(m3/min) at (m3/min) at (m3/min) at Discharge
Model 7 bar g 8.6 bar g 10.3 bar g Air BSPT Nominal Width Length Height Weight
(HPM® Style) in kW mm mm cm kg
IRN37K-OF 5.66 5.07 4.50 1.5 37 1120 2080 2030 1632
IRN45K-OF 6.71 6.20 5.61 1.5 45 1120 2080 2030 1632
IRN55K-OF 9.37 8.47 7.62 1.5 55 1320 2080 1950 2045
IRN75K-OF 12.32 11.33 10.42 1.5 75 1320 2080 1950 2045
IRN90K-OF 15.4 13.7 12.1 2 90 1830 2570 2440 3222
IRN110K-OF 18.8 17.1 15.4 2 110 1830 2570 2440 3222
IRN132K-OF 22.3 20.4 18.6 2 132 1830 2570 2440 3222
IRN160K-OF 25.6 24.4 22.8 2 160 1830 2570 2440 3222
FAD FAD FAD
Model (m3/min) at (m3/min) at (m3/min) at Discharge
(Induction/ 7 bar g 8.6 bar g 10.3 bar g ANSI Flg Nominal Length x Width x Height Weight
Inverter Style) in kW mm kg